
2024

Provider Directory

Directorio de Proveedores del 2024

Last Updated: APRIL/04/2024

Caswell

NC4CADDIR44530M_0010_

MAY24

CAD_120334M

1



2



WELCOME TO CAROLINA COMPLETE HEALTH

We would like to welcome you to Carolina Complete Health.

Carolina Complete Health provides health care services for the North Carolina Medicaid

program. We provide physical health services, behavioral health services, long-term services

and supports (LTSS) that are convenient and accessible. Our main priority is making sure you

receive high-quality health care coverage.

This is your provider directory. Below we tell you how to use the directory. Let us know if

you need help understanding this.

If you need them, interpreter services are provided at no charge to you, including sign

language and real-time oral interpretation. To get an interpreter, call Member Services at

1-833-552-3876 (TTY: 711).

We are adding new providers every day. If your doctor is not listed or their information does

not look complete, please check online for new updates at CarolinaCompleteHealth.com or

call Member Services at 1-833-552-3876 (TTY: 711).

EASY TO USE

Getting benefits from Carolina Complete Health is easy. We believe the best way for you to

keep good health is to develop a good relationship with your family physician. That is why you,

and any of your family who are members of Carolina Complete Health, need to choose a

Primary Care Provider (PCP) or a Clinic that has multiple PCPs.

3

http://CarolinaCompleteHealth.com


When you need care, start with a call to your PCP for an appointment. Tell them you are

covered by Carolina Complete Health. If needed, your PCP will make a referral for 

specialized care. It’s that simple.

ACCESSIBILITY

If you use a wheelchair, walker, or other aids and need assistance getting into your provider’s 

office, call their office before you get there. This way someone will be ready to help you when 

you get there. If you would like help talking with your provider about your special needs, call 

Member Services at 1-833-552-3876 (TTY: 711).

TAKING CARE OF YOU AND YOUR FAMILY

We encourage you to make appointments for regular check-ups. Benefits with Carolina

Complete Health include :

· Screenings

· Diagnostic x-rays

· Lab tests

· Mammograms

· Eye exams

4



IF YOU HAVE TO BE HOSPITALIZED

If you need hospitalization, your PCP or a Specialist will admit you to a hospital where he/she is 

affiliated. The hospitals you would be admitted to are listed in this directory. 

IMMEDIATE AND EMERGENCY CARE

With Carolina Complete Health, you have access to medical services 24 hours a day, 365 days a 

year. If you have a serious illness or injury that needs immediate attention, first call your PCP. 

They know your medical history best.

In the event of a potentially life threatening emergency, call 911. Or go to the nearest 

emergency room. If you are admitted to the hospital, they will call Carolina Complete Health 

within 48 hours to notify us of your medical situation. Or you can have someone else call for you.

Some examples of emergencies are:

· Severe pain of any kind

· Change in mental status

· Change in neurological status

· Complications of pregnancy

· Chest pain

· Poisoning

· Acute allergic reactions

· Severe shortness of breath

· Abdominal pain

· Multiple episodes of vomiting or diarrhea

· Bleeding that won’t stop

· Injuries that cause loss of function to a body 

part

· Symptoms of substance abuse

· Psychiatric disturbances

· Overdose of medication

5



FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

If you want to recommend a health care provider who is not part of this directory or believe they

may have questions, please direct them to:

Carolina Complete Health

Network and Contracting

1701 North Graham St., Suite 101

Charlotte, NC 28206

Note: Carolina Complete Health does not and cannot guarantee the initial or continued

availability of any particular provider.

The current participation status of any provider can be found by checking online at 

CarolinaCompleteHealth.com or by calling Carolina Complete Health’s Member Services at

1-833-552-3876 (TTY: 711). 

6

http://CarolinaCompleteHealth.com


BIENVENIDO A CAROLINA COMPLETE HEALTH 

Queremos darle la bienvenida a Carolina Complete Health.

Carolina Complete Health proporciona servicios de atención médica para el programa Medicaid

de North Carolina. Proporcionamos servicios de salud física, servicios para la salud del

comportamiento, servicios y apoyos a largo plazo (LTSS) que son adecuados y accesibles. Nuestra

principal prioridad es asegurarnos de que usted reciba cobertura de atención médica de alta

calidad.

Este es su directorio de proveedores. Más abajo le explicamos cómo utilizar el directorio.

Avísenos si necesita ayuda para entender esto.

Si los necesita, los servicios de intérprete se proporcionan sin costo alguno para usted, inclusive

lenguaje de señas e interpretación oral en tiempo real. Para obtener los servicios de un

intérprete, llame a Servicios para los afiliados al 1-833-552-3876 (TTY: 711).

Estamos agregando nuevos proveedores cada día. Si su médico no está en la lista o si su

información no parece completa, verifique en línea si hay nuevas actualizaciones en 

CarolinaCompleteHealth.com o llame a Servicios para los afiliados al 1-833-552-3876 (TTY: 711).

FÁCIL DE USAR

Obtener beneficios de Carolina Complete Health es fácil. Consideramos que la mejor manera

para que usted mantenga una buena salud es desarrollar una buena relación con su médico de

familia. Es por eso que usted, y todo miembro de su familia que se afilie a Carolina Complete

Health, deben elegir un Proveedor de Atención Primaria (PCP, por sus siglas en inglés) o una

Clínica que tenga varios PCP.

7

http://www.carolinacompletehealth.com/


Cuando necesite atención, comience con una llamada a su PCP para hacer una cita. Infórmeles 

que usted está cubierto por Carolina Complete Health. Si es necesario, su PCP hará una 

referencia para atención especializada. Es así de sencillo.

ACCESSIBILIDAD

Si usa una silla de ruedas, andadera u otras ayudas y necesita que alguien le ayude a entrar al 

consultorio de su proveedor, llame al consultorio antes de llegar allí. De esta forma, alguien estará 

listo para ayudarle cuando llegue allí. Si desea ayuda para hablar con su proveedor sobre sus 

necesidades especiales, llame a Servicios para los afiliados al 1-833-552-3876 (TTY: 711).

CÓMO CUIDAR DE USTED Y DE SU FAMILIA

Le recomendamos que haga citas para chequeos regulares. Los beneficios de Carolina Complete 

Health incluyen:

· Exámenes

· Radiografías diagnósticas

· Análisis de laboratorio

· Mamografías

· Exámenes de la vista

SI TIENE QUE SER HOSPITALIZADO

Si necesita hospitalización, su PCP o un especialista lo internará en un hospital en el que él/ella 

esté afiliado. Los hospitales en los que usted sería internado se enumeran en este directorio.

8



ATENCIÓN INMEDIATA Y DE EMERGENCIA

Con Carolina Complete Health, usted tiene acceso a servicios médicos las 24 horas del día, los 365 

días del año. Si tiene una enfermedad o lesión grave que requiere atención inmediata, primero 

llame a su PCP. Ellos conocen mejor su historia clínica.

En caso de una emergencia potencialmente mortal, llame al 911. O acuda a la sala de 

emergencias más cercana. Si usted es hospitalizado, ellos llamarán a Carolina Complete Health 

dentro de 48 horas para informarnos de su estado médico. O puede solicitar que alguien más 

llame por usted.

Algunos ejemplos de emergencias son:

· Dolor fuerte de cualquier tipo

· Cambio en el estado mental

· Cambio en el estado neurológico

· Complicaciones del embarazo

· Dolor en el pecho

· Envenenamiento

· Reacciones alérgicas agudas

· Dificultad respiratoria grave

· Dolor abdominal

· Múltiples episodios de vómitos o 

diarrea

· Sangrado que no se detiene

· Lesiones que causan pérdida de 

función de una parte del cuerpo

· Síntomas de abuso de sustancias

· Trastornos psiquiátricos

· Sobredosis de medicamentos

PARA OBTENER MÁS INFORMACIÓN

Si desea recomendar a un proveedor de atención médica que no forma parte de este directorio 

o cree que ellos puedan tener preguntas, diríjalos a:

9



Carolina Complete Health

Network and Contracting

1701 North Graham St., Suite 101

Charlotte, NC 28206

Nota: Carolina Complete Health no garantiza ni puede garantizar la disponibilidad inicial o

continua de ningún proveedor en particular.

El estado actual de participación de todo proveedor se puede consultar en línea en 

CarolinaCompleteHealth.com o llamando a Servicios para los afiliados de Carolina Complete

Health al 1-833-552-3876 (TTY: 711).

10

http://CarolinaCompleteHealth.com


Table of Contents / Tabla de Contenido

11

Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)..........................................17

Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHC)/Rural Health Centers (RHC) / Centros de 

salud con certificatión federal (FQHC)/Centros de salud rurales (RHC)

...........25

Specialist / Especialistas.......................................................................................................27

Clinic / Clínica.......................................................................................................................39

Skilled Nursing Facility / Institutiones de enfermeria especializada (SNF).............................41

Behavioral Health / Proveedores de salud de comportamiento............................................43

Ancillary / Auxiliar................................................................................................................47

Dental / Dental.....................................................................................................................51

Vision / Visión......................................................................................................................57

Pharmacy Information / Información sobre Farmacias.........................................................59

Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena.........................................61

INDEX / Índice......................................................................................................................63





 Accessibility Information 

Below is information used in the provider directory to indicate accessibility at a provider office or building site. This 

information is not a promise that every doctor will always have the access that you may need. If you have a disability, 

you should call the doctor’s office to talk about your access needs.

Accessibility Requirements:

Indicator Definition Criteria

P Parking Parking spaces and van-accessible space(s), are accessible. Curbs to on-site parking, public 

transportation, and the side walk at the site entrance have curb ramps.

EB Exterior Building There is an accessible ramp to the building. Curb ramps and other ramps to the building 

are wide enough for a wheelchair/scooter. There are handrails on both sides of the ramp. 

Doors are wide enough for wheelchair/scooter to enter and the doors have handles that 

are easily opened.

IB Interior Building Doors are wide enough for a wheelchair/scooter and have handles that are easily opened. 

There are interior ramps that have handrails. If an elevator is present, it must be free for 

public use. The elevator has easy-to-hear sounds and Braille buttons within reach. The 

elevator is large enough for a wheelchair/scooter to turn around. The restroom is 

accessible, has doors wide enough for wheelchair/scooter and are easy to open. Offices 

have accessible equipment and clear for space where the equipment is for side transfers 

by wheelchair or scooter users. Lift equipment exists when needed. If office has a chair 

lift, it can be used without help.

PA Programmatic

Access

Programmatic access includes, but is not limited to: accessible communication and 

materials in other formats given in a timely manner, staff help with follow-up visit 

planning, and other disability-related support (people with disabilities who cannot wait in 

waiting room are seen right away).

~ Rx This pharmacy can provide an extended day supply.

+ New patients Physician is currently accepting new patients.

# Existing only Physician is currently accepting existing patients only.

* No patients Physician is not currently accepting patients at this time.

Bus route Provider indicated this location is on bus route.

All Criteria Met: if 

the provider meets all

(49) Critical Elements

(CE) for disability access

in four (4) main areas:

Parking, Exterior

Building, Interior

Building, and

Programmatic Access.

Some Criteria Met:

if the provider does not

meet 1 or more of the

CEs.

No Criteria Met: if

provider reports having

no disability access for

all of the CEs.

Details

Pending: if there is

no data to support

any of the 4 main

areas.

Carolina Complete Health cannot guarantee the accuracy of provider self-reported disability access information as it

has not been verified by the health plan through an in-person Accessibility Site Review (ASR). Members are

encouraged to contact the provider in advance to ask about disability access, and to contact the health plan

immediately if the self-reported information is not accurate.

13



14



 Información de Accesibilidad 

 A continuación encontrará información que se utiliza en el Directorio de Proveedores para indicar características de 

accesibilidad en el consultorio o en las instalaciones del edificio. Esta información no garantiza que todos los médicos 

ofrecerán siempre el acceso que usted pueda necesitar. Si tiene una discapacidad, debe llamar al consultorio del 

médico para hablar sobre sus necesidades de acceso. 

 Requisitos de Accesibilidad 

Indicador Definición Criterios

P Estacionamiento Los espacios de estacionamiento y los espacios de estacionamiento para camionetas son 

accesibles para sillas de ruedas. Los bordillos para acceder al estacionamiento local, el 

transporte público y la acera de la entrada a las instalaciones tienen rampas.

EB Exterior del edificio La entrada al edificio cuenta con una rampa accesible para personas con discapacidades. 

Las rampas de los bordillos y otras rampas para entrar al edificio tienen la amplitud 

suficiente para una silla de ruedas/escúter. Hay barandillas a ambos lados de la rampa. 

Las puertas tienen la amplitud suficiente para que pase una silla de ruedas/escúter y 

manijas que se abren con facilidad.

IB Interior del edificio Las puertas tienen la amplitud suficiente para que pase una silla de ruedas/escúter y 

manijas que se abren con facilidad. Hay rampas interiores con barandas. Si hay un 

ascensor, debe ser de uso público y gratuito. El ascensor emite sonidos fáciles de 

escuchar y tiene botones con braille al alcance de la mano. El ascensor tiene la amplitud 

necesaria para que quepa y gire una silla de ruedas/escúter. El baño es accesible para 

personas con discapacidades y tiene puertas con la amplitud necesaria para que pase una 

silla de ruedas/escúter y que se abren fácilmente. Los consultorios tienen equipos 

accesibles para personas con discapacidades y espacio libre junto a los equipos para que 

los usuarios de sillas de ruedas o escúteres puedan realizar desplazamientos laterales. Se 

cuenta con los sistemas de elevación necesarios. Si el consultorio tiene un elevador para 

sillas de ruedas, puede utilizarse sin ayuda.

Cumple con todos los 

criterios: si el proveedor 

cumple con todos (49) los 

elementos críticos (por sus 

siglas en inglés, CE) para el 

acceso de personas con 

discapacidades en las cuatro 

(4) áreas principales: 

Estacionamiento, exterior del 

edificio, interior del edificio y 

acceso programático.

Cumple con algunos 

criterios: si el proveedor no 

cumple con 1 o más de los CE.

No cumple con ningún 

criterio: si el proveedor 

informa que no ofrece acceso 

para personas con 

discapacidades para ninguno 

de los CE.

Información pendiente: 

si no hay información 

relacionada con ninguna de las 

4 áreas principales.

15



Carolina Complete Health no puede garantizar la precisión de la información de acceso para personas con

discapacidades proporcionada por el proveedor, ya que no fue verificada por el plan de salud a través de una revisión

de accesibilidad presencial del sitio. Alentamos a los afiliados a que se comuniquen con el proveedor antes de la

consulta para preguntar sobre el acceso para personas con discapacidades y contacten inmediatamente al plan de

salud si la información proporcionada no es precisa.

PA Acceso 

programático

El acceso programático incluye, entre otros, los siguientes servicios: comunicación 

accesible y entrega oportuna de materiales en otros formatos, ayuda del personal para 

planificar una visita de seguimiento y otras ayudas relacionadas con la discapacidad 

(atención inmediata de personas con discapacidades que no pueden esperar en la sala de 

espera).

~ Medicamentos Esta farmacia puede brindar atención a largo plazo.

+ Pacientes nuevos Actualmente, el médico acepta pacientes nuevos.

# Solo pacientes 

existentes

Actualmente, el médico solo acepta pacientes existentes.

* No acepta 

pacientes

Actualmente, el médico no acepta pacientes.

Ruta de autobuses El proveedor indicado en esta ubicación está en la ruta de autobuses.

16



Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 34

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 17

NC

Caswell

Prospect Hill

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

Mancheno Revelo, Adrian 

Alexander, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: Yes

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES 

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHC)

Centro de Salud Federalmente

Calificado (FQHC)

Piedmont Health Services INC 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3123

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(919) 966-6900

NC

Caswell

Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHC)

Centro de Salud Federalmente

Calificado (FQHC)

Piedmont Health Services INC 

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Prospect Hill Community Health 

Center 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-3311

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Prospect Hill Community Health 

Center 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM

NC

Caswell

Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHC)

Centro de Salud Federalmente

Calificado (FQHC)

Prospect Hill Community Health 

Center 

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-3311

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Multi-Specialty Group

Grupo de múltiples

especialidades

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(919) 966-6900

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES 

INC 

322 Main Street



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 34

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 18

NC

Caswell

Multi-Specialty Group

Grupo de múltiples

especialidades

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES 

INC 

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-3311

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Yanceyville

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

Browning, Douglas Guy, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-4209

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

NC

Caswell

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

Browning, Douglas Guy, MD

+

 

Location/Group Name: CASWELL 

FAMILY MEDICAL CENTER 

URGENT CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Caporossi, Lisa M, MD

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Corder, John Steven, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

NC

Caswell

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

Corder, John Steven, MD

+

 

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Kikel, Stephen Phillip, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-4209

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: CASWELL 

FAMILY MEDICAL CENTER 

URGENT CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Nelson, John Douglas, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 34

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 19

NC

Caswell

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

Nelson, John Douglas, MD

+

 

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Plyler, Edward Thurman, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Zhou-Talbert, Serena Shunan, 

MD

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-4209

NC

Caswell

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

Zhou-Talbert, Serena Shunan, 

MD

+

 

Other 

Language(s):Spanish,Arabic,Man

darin

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: CASWELL 

FAMILY MEDICAL CENTER 

URGENT CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHC)

Centro de Salud Federalmente

Calificado (FQHC)

CASWELL FAMILY MEDICAL 

CENTER URGENT CARE 

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

NC

Caswell

Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHC)

Centro de Salud Federalmente

Calificado (FQHC)

Compassion Health Care 

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

General Practice

Medicina General

Blass, Joel Mitchell, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 34

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 20

NC

Caswell

General Practice

Medicina General

Blass, Joel Mitchell, MD

+

 

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Caporossi, Lisa M, MD

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Corder, John Steven, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Nelson, John Douglas, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

NC

Caswell

General Practice

Medicina General

Nelson, John Douglas, MD

+

 

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Plyler, Edward Thurman, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Geriatric Medicine

Medicina Geriátrica

Nelson, John Douglas, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

NC

Caswell

Geriatric Medicine

Medicina Geriátrica

Nelson, John Douglas, MD

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Internal Medicine (General

Medical Care)

Medicina interna (atención

médica general)

Blass, Joel Mitchell, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Hunter, Denise Nicole, MD

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 34

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 21

NC

Caswell

Internal Medicine (General

Medical Care)

Medicina interna (atención

médica general)

Hunter, Denise Nicole, MD

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Multi-Specialty Group

Grupo de múltiples

especialidades

EASTER SEALS UCP NC & VA 

1076 Nc Highway 86 North

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-1487

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-1487

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

NC

Caswell

Multi-Specialty Group

Grupo de múltiples

especialidades

PALLADIUM PRIMARY CARE INC 

2510 West Gate City Boulevard

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 841-8500

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:30 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 319-3367

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

UNC FACULTY PHYSICIANS 

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(919) 966-7890

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

YANCEYVILLE PRIMARY CARE 

1499 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-6969

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-6969

NC

Caswell

Multi-Specialty Group

Grupo de múltiples

especialidades

YANCEYVILLE PRIMARY CARE 

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Harris, Meredith Lea, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-4209

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: CASWELL 

FAMILY MEDICAL CENTER 

URGENT CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

PROFFITT, MICHELLE C, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 34

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 22

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

PROFFITT, MICHELLE C, NP

+

 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: CASWELL 

FAMILY MEDICAL CENTER 

URGENT CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Harris, Meredith Lea, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-4209

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: CASWELL 

FAMILY MEDICAL CENTER 

URGENT CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Harris, Meredith Lea, NP

+

 

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

PROFFITT, MICHELLE C, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: CASWELL 

FAMILY MEDICAL CENTER 

URGENT CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Price, Kristen Rhew, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Price, Kristen Rhew, NP

+

 

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

STRADER, LINDSEY, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Physician Assistant

Asistente Médico

Russell, Douglas Blane, PA

+

 

Gender: Male

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 34

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 23

NC

Caswell

Physician Assistant

Asistente Médico

Russell, Douglas Blane, PA

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-4209

Other 

Language(s):Spanish,Arabic

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: CASWELL 

FAMILY MEDICAL CENTER 

URGENT CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)





FQHC / FQHC

Total Listings: 5

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 25

NC

Caswell

Prospect Hill

Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHC)

Centro de Salud Federalmente

Calificado (FQHC)

Piedmont Health Services INC 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3123

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(919) 966-6900

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Prospect Hill Community Health 

Center 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-3311

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

NC

Caswell

Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHC)

Centro de Salud Federalmente

Calificado (FQHC)

Prospect Hill Community Health 

Center 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-3311

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Yanceyville

Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHC)

Centro de Salud Federalmente

Calificado (FQHC)

CASWELL FAMILY MEDICAL 

CENTER URGENT CARE 

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

NC

Caswell

Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHC)

Centro de Salud Federalmente

Calificado (FQHC)

CASWELL FAMILY MEDICAL 

CENTER URGENT CARE 

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Compassion Health Care 

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)





Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 71

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 27

NC

Caswell

Yanceyville

Cardiovascular Disease (Heart,

Blood Vessels)

Cardiología (corazón, vasos

sanguíneos)

Kotlaba, David, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

1499 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-6969

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-1266

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

YANCEYVILLE PRIMARY CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Miller, Paula Freeman, MD

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

Other 

Language(s):English,Arabic,Spani

sh

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: UNC 

FACULTY PHYSICIANS

NC

Caswell

Cardiovascular Disease (Heart,

Blood Vessels)

Cardiología (corazón, vasos

sanguíneos)

Miller, Paula Freeman, MD

+

 

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Zagol, Brian Wittmus, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

1499 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-6969

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-1266

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

YANCEYVILLE PRIMARY CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

Browning, Douglas Guy, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

NC

Caswell

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

Browning, Douglas Guy, MD

+

 

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Joyner-Powell, Nicole B, DO

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

PESANTE, MAISHA Laila, MD

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Certification(s):Board Certified



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 71

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 28

NC

Caswell

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

PESANTE, MAISHA Laila, MD

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Smith, Gary Anthony, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

1499 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-6969

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-1266

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

YANCEYVILLE PRIMARY CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

West, Anne Jungran, MD

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

NC

Caswell

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

West, Anne Jungran, MD

+

 

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other 

Language(s):French,Spanish,Arab

ic

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Wilson, Amelia Pugh, MD

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other 

Language(s):Arabic,Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

NC

Caswell

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

Wilson, Amelia Pugh, MD

+

 

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Internal Medicine (General

Medical Care)

Medicina interna (atención

médica general)

Goforth, James Walter, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Other Language(s):English

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Miller, Paula Freeman, MD

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 71

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 29

NC

Caswell

Internal Medicine (General

Medical Care)

Medicina interna (atención

médica general)

Miller, Paula Freeman, MD

+

 

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

Other 

Language(s):English,Arabic,Spani

sh

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: UNC 

FACULTY PHYSICIANS

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

ADAMS, ERICA, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1499 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-6969

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-1266

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

YANCEYVILLE PRIMARY CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

COFFEY, ANGELA NICOLE, FNP

+

 

Gender: Female

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

COFFEY, ANGELA NICOLE, FNP

+

 

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

COFFEY, SUNSHINE MARIE, 

FNP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Collins, Gina Lovell, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Collins, Gina Lovell, NP

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Duckworth, Priscilla D, FNP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Gammon, Chrystal Dannette, 

NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 71

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 30

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Gammon, Chrystal Dannette, 

NP

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Harris-coleman, Judith, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Jones, Karen S, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1499 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-6969

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Jones, Karen S, NP

+

 

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-6969

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

YANCEYVILLE PRIMARY CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Jones, Kristi Sasser, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Lanier, Amanda R, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Lanier, Amanda R, NP

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

MORGAN, SHENIKA L, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Martin, Melissa Arlene

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 71

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 31

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Martin, Melissa Arlene

+

 

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Mccaslin, Kadye Barker, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Mclain-Wesseh, Trinette R

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Mclain-Wesseh, Trinette R

+

 

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Moose, Wendy B, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Palombo, Benedetto Albert, 

PMHNP

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Porter Allen, Judy Alicia, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Porter Allen, Judy Alicia, NP

+

 

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Rodriguez, Brandy H, FNP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Other 

Language(s):Spanish,Arabic

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Stiles, Denise W, FNP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 71

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 32

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Stiles, Denise W, FNP

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Vaughn, Neenah J, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Wallace, John Hugh, NP

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Wallace, John Hugh, NP

+

 

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Welborn, Sharon Alene, FNP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Wike, Mykah Payne, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Wike, Mykah Payne, NP

+

 

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Nurse Practitioner: Acute Care

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Cuidados agudos (intensivos)

Wike, Mykah Payne, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Certification(s):Board Certified

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Nurse Practitioner: Adult Health

Enfermero(a) Practicante: Salud

de los adultos

COFFEY, SUNSHINE MARIE, 

FNP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 71

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 33

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Adult Health

Enfermero(a) Practicante: Salud

de los adultos

COFFEY, SUNSHINE MARIE, 

FNP

+

 

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Jones, Kristi Sasser, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

MORGAN, SHENIKA L, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Adult Health

Enfermero(a) Practicante: Salud

de los adultos

MORGAN, SHENIKA L, NP

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Mclain-Wesseh, Trinette R

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Moose, Wendy B, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Adult Health

Enfermero(a) Practicante: Salud

de los adultos

Moose, Wendy B, NP

+

 

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Nurse Practitioner: Community

Health

Enfermero(a) Practicante: Salud

Comunitaria

Gammon, Chrystal Dannette, 

NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

ADAMS, ERICA, NP

+

 

Gender: Female



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 71

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 34

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

ADAMS, ERICA, NP

+

 

1499 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-6969

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-1266

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

YANCEYVILLE PRIMARY CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

COFFEY, ANGELA NICOLE, FNP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

COFFEY, SUNSHINE MARIE, 

FNP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

COFFEY, SUNSHINE MARIE, 

FNP

+

 

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Collins, Gina Lovell, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Duckworth, Priscilla D, FNP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Duckworth, Priscilla D, FNP

+

 

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Gammon, Chrystal Dannette, 

NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Harris-coleman, Judith, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 71

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 35

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Harris-coleman, Judith, NP

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Jones, Karen S, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1499 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-6969

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-6969

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

YANCEYVILLE PRIMARY CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Jones, Kristi Sasser, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Jones, Kristi Sasser, NP

+

 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Lanier, Amanda R, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Mccaslin, Kadye Barker, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Mccaslin, Kadye Barker, NP

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Porter Allen, Judy Alicia, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Rodriguez, Brandy H, FNP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 71

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 36

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Rodriguez, Brandy H, FNP

+

 

Other 

Language(s):Spanish,Arabic

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Stiles, Denise W, FNP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Vaughn, Neenah J, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Vaughn, Neenah J, NP

+

 

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Wallace, John Hugh, NP

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Welborn, Sharon Alene, FNP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Welborn, Sharon Alene, FNP

+

 

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Nurse Practitioner: Gerontology

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Gerontología

Jones, Kristi Sasser, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Martin, Melissa Arlene

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 71

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 37

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner: Gerontology

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Gerontología

Martin, Melissa Arlene

+

 

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Moose, Wendy B, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Nurse Practitioner:

Psych/Mental Health

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Psiquiatría/Salud Mental

Jones, Karen S, NP

+

 

Gender: Female

1499 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-6969

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

NC

Caswell

Nurse Practitioner:

Psych/Mental Health

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Psiquiatría/Salud Mental

Jones, Karen S, NP

+

 

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-6969

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

YANCEYVILLE PRIMARY CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Palombo, Benedetto Albert, 

PMHNP

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Obstetrics & Gynecology

(Pregnancy, Women's Health)

Obstetricia y Ginecología

(Embarazo, Salud de la Mujer)

Welborn, Sharon Alene, FNP

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

NC

Caswell

Obstetrics & Gynecology

(Pregnancy, Women's Health)

Obstetricia y Ginecología

(Embarazo, Salud de la Mujer)

Welborn, Sharon Alene, FNP

+

 

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Pharmacist

Farmacéutico

Jones, Melissa Massengill, 

PHARM.D.

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 71

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 38

NC

Caswell

Pharmacist

Farmacéutico

Jones, Melissa Massengill, 

PHARM.D.

+

 

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Physician Assistant

Asistente Médico

Allen, Tyler D, PA

+

 

Gender: Male

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Boyd, William Scott, PA

+

 

Gender: Male

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-4209

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

NC

Caswell

Physician Assistant

Asistente Médico

Boyd, William Scott, PA

+

 

Location/Group Name: CASWELL 

FAMILY MEDICAL CENTER 

URGENT CARE

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Gause, Olivia M, PA-C

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Giere, Megan Lynnette, PA

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Other Language(s):English

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

NC

Caswell

Physician Assistant

Asistente Médico

Giere, Megan Lynnette, PA

+

 

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Smith, Autumn P, PA-C

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Speech-Language Pathologist

Patólogo del Habla y Lenguaje

PAONE, KATHERINE HARRIS, 

SLP

+

 

Gender: Female

1466 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (704) 619-7244

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, 

Sat 08:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: SPEECH 

STARS PLLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)



Clinic / Clínica

Total Listings: 5

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 39

NC

Caswell

Prospect Hill

Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHC)

Centro de Salud Federalmente

Calificado (FQHC)

Piedmont Health Services INC 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3123

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(919) 966-6900

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Prospect Hill Community Health 

Center 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-3311

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

NC

Caswell

Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHC)

Centro de Salud Federalmente

Calificado (FQHC)

Prospect Hill Community Health 

Center 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-3311

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Yanceyville

Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHC)

Centro de Salud Federalmente

Calificado (FQHC)

CASWELL FAMILY MEDICAL 

CENTER URGENT CARE 

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

NC

Caswell

Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHC)

Centro de Salud Federalmente

Calificado (FQHC)

CASWELL FAMILY MEDICAL 

CENTER URGENT CARE 

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Compassion Health Care 

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)





Skilled Nursing Facility / Institutiones de enfermeria especializada (SNF)

Total Listings: 2

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 41

NC

Caswell

Yanceyville

Skilled Nursing Facility

Centro de enfermería

especializada

Brian Center Health and 

Rehabilitation Yanceyville 

1086 Main Street North

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

SCC Yanceyville Operating 

Company LLC 

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)





Behavioral Health / Proveedores de salud de comportamiento

Total Listings: 21

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 43

NC

Caswell

Leasburg

Community/Behavioral Health

Salud del Comportamiento y

Comunidad

PERSON COUNTY GROUP 

HOMES INC 

363 Jerry Dixon Road

Leasburg, NC 27291

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 599-9421

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

PERSON COUNTY GROUP 

HOMES INC 

380 Jerry Dixon Road

Leasburg, NC 27291

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 599-9421

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Prospect Hill

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

Psiquiatría para niños y

adolescentes

Smith, David Lucas, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

NC

Caswell

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

Psiquiatría para niños y

adolescentes

Smith, David Lucas, MD

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES 

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Psychiatry

Psiquiatría

Smith, David Lucas, MD

+

 

Gender: Male

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES 

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

NC

Caswell

Psychiatry

Psiquiatría

Smith, David Lucas, MD

+

 

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Yanceyville

Behavioral Analyst

Analista del Comportamiento

Majette, Tania Lisa, CSW

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Striblin, Teneka L, LCSW

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Behavioral Health / Proveedores de salud de comportamiento

Total Listings: 21

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 44

NC

Caswell

Behavioral Analyst

Analista del Comportamiento

Striblin, Teneka L, LCSW

+

 

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Community/Behavioral Health

Salud del Comportamiento y

Comunidad

ARIEL COMMUNITY CARE LLC 

200 Church Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-4147

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 212-9609

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

EASTER SEALS UCP NC & VA 

1076 Nc Highway 86 North

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-1487

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM

NC

Caswell

Community/Behavioral Health

Salud del Comportamiento y

Comunidad

EASTER SEALS UCP NC & VA 

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-1487

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

LIFE BEYOND THE SHADOWS 

COUNSELING 

110 Cole Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 524-5623

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 524-5623

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Solutions Community Support 

Agency 

339 Wall Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 436-0074

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 213-8223

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

NC

Caswell

Community/Behavioral Health

Salud del Comportamiento y

Comunidad

Solutions Community Support 

Agency 

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

THE ALAMANCE ACADEMY 

278 Main Street East

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 350-8169

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Counselor

Consejero

Acampora, Michael Vincent, 

UNK

+

 

Gender: Male

278 Main Street East

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 350-8169

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 350-8169

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Alamance Academy LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Behavioral Health / Proveedores de salud de comportamiento

Total Listings: 21

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 45

NC

Caswell

Counselor

Consejero

Bailey, Sherisse Kelly, LCAS

+

 

Gender: Female

200 Church Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-4147

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 464-2676

Other Language(s):English

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: ARIEL 

COMMUNITY CARE LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Parnell, Amanda Kaye

+

 

Gender: Female

200 Church Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-4147

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 212-9609

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: ARIEL 

COMMUNITY CARE LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

NC

Caswell

Social Worker

Trabajador Social

Hambright, Jennifer Lynn, 

LCSW

+

 

Gender: Female

110 1st Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 524-5623

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 524-5623

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Special Training 

Treating:ADJUSTMENT DIS, 

ANXIETY DIS, ATTACHMENT DIS, 

Dependence Disorders, 

DISSOCIATIVE DIS

Location/Group Name: Life 

Beyond The Shadows Counseling  

PLLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Hopson, Hermeisha R, LCSW

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

NC

Caswell

Social Worker

Trabajador Social

Hopson, Hermeisha R, LCSW

+

 

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Jones, Tameka N, LCSW

+

 

Gender: Female

278 Main Street East

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 350-8169

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 350-8169

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Alamance Academy LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

MCCULLOUGH, ZAQUES J, LSW

+

 

Gender: Male

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Behavioral Health / Proveedores de salud de comportamiento

Total Listings: 21

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 46

NC

Caswell

Social Worker

Trabajador Social

MCCULLOUGH, ZAQUES J, LSW

+

 

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Majette, Tania Lisa, CSW

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

SEGAR, DANIELLE KAREN, MSW

+

 

Gender: Female

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

NC

Caswell

Social Worker

Trabajador Social

SEGAR, DANIELLE KAREN, MSW

+

 

Location/Group Name: SCC 

Yanceyville Operating Company 

LLC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Striblin, Teneka L, LCSW

+

 

Gender: Female

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed] 

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 08:00 

AM - 07:00 PM, Fri 08:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-7511

Other Language(s):Spanish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

Compassion Health Care

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)



Ancillary / Auxiliar

Total Listings: 18

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 47

NC

Caswell

Prospect Hill

Multi-Specialty Group

Grupo de múltiples

especialidades

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(919) 966-6900

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES 

INC 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-3311

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Essential Community Provider: 

FQHC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

NC

Caswell

Pharmacy

Farmacia

PROSPECT HILL HLTH CTR PHCY 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-5972

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Pharmacy: Other

Farmacia: Otra

PROSPECT HILL HLTH CTR PHCY 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-5972

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria

/minorista

PROSPECT HILL HLTH CTR PHCY 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-5972

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Thu 

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM

NC

Caswell

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria

/minorista

PROSPECT HILL HLTH CTR PHCY 

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Yanceyville

Home Health

Atención médica en el hogar

CASWELL COUNTY HEALTH 

DEPARTMENT 

189 County Park Road

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-4129

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9331

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Healthview Home Health & 

Hospice - Caswell Llc 

189 County Park Road

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9592

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-9592

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Ancillary / Auxiliar

Total Listings: 18

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 48

NC

Caswell

Home Health

Atención médica en el hogar

Healthview Home Health & 

Hospice - Caswell Llc 

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

In Home Supportive Care

Cuidados de apoyo en el hogar

EASTER SEALS UCP NC & VA 

1076 Nc Highway 86 N

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-1487

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-1487

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Multi-Specialty Group

Grupo de múltiples

especialidades

Alamance Academy LLC 

278 Main Street East

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 350-8169

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 350-8169

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

NC

Caswell

Multi-Specialty Group

Grupo de múltiples

especialidades

Alamance Academy LLC 

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

EASTER SEALS UCP NC & VA 

1076 Nc Highway 86 North

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-1487

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-1487

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Life Beyond The Shadows 

Counseling  PLLC 

110 1st Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 524-5623

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 524-5623

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

PALLADIUM PRIMARY CARE INC 

2510 West Gate City Boulevard

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 841-8500

NC

Caswell

Multi-Specialty Group

Grupo de múltiples

especialidades

PALLADIUM PRIMARY CARE INC 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:30 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 319-3367

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

SPEECH STARS PLLC 

1466 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (704) 619-7244

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, 

Sat 08:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

UNC FACULTY PHYSICIANS 

439 US Highway 158 West

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9331

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(919) 966-7890

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Ancillary / Auxiliar

Total Listings: 18

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 49

NC

Caswell

Multi-Specialty Group

Grupo de múltiples

especialidades

YANCEYVILLE PRIMARY CARE 

1499 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-6969

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 694-6969

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria

/minorista

NORTH VILLAGE PHARMACY 

1493 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-4104

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Website/Sitio web: 

www.northvillagepharmacy.com

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

NC

Caswell

Skilled Nursing Facility

Centro de enfermería

especializada

Brian Center Health and 

Rehabilitation Yanceyville 

1086 Main Street North

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

SCC Yanceyville Operating 

Company LLC 

1086 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-5916

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 

11:59 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)





Dental / Dental

Total Listings: 28

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 51

NC

Caswell

Prospect Hill

Dentist

Dentista

CRAWFORD, SAMANTHA Jean, 

DMD

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Other 

Language(s):English,Spanish,Urd

u,Korean,Arabic,Chinese,Vietna

mese,Gujarati,Portuguese,Polish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

HARRISON, LAUREN Michel, 

DDS

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

NC

Caswell

Dentist

Dentista

HARRISON, LAUREN Michel, 

DDS

+

 

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Haymore, Laura Beth, DDS

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Johnson, Kia Sherette, DMD

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

NC

Caswell

Dentist

Dentista

Johnson, Kia Sherette, DMD

+

 

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

MATTISON, KATRINA 

Chaundani, DDS

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Mctigue, Kathryn Davis

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Dental / Dental

Total Listings: 28

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 52

NC

Caswell

Dentist

Dentista

Mctigue, Kathryn Davis

+

 

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

NESAB, NAVID, DDS

+

 

Gender: Male

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Ogunleye, Olubukola A, DDS

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3123

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(919) 966-6900

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

NC

Caswell

Dentist

Dentista

Ogunleye, Olubukola A, DDS

+

 

Location/Group Name: Piedmont 

Health Services INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

SANFORD, DOUGLAS Sconia

+

 

Gender: Male

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Shrestha, Neha, DMD

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

NC

Caswell

Dentist

Dentista

Shrestha, Neha, DMD

+

 

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Swan, Andrea Lynn, DDS

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Thompson, Rachel O, DMD

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3123

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(919) 966-6900

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Dental / Dental

Total Listings: 28

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 53

NC

Caswell

Dentist

Dentista

Thompson, Rachel O, DMD

+

 

Location/Group Name: Piedmont 

Health Services INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Williams Meltzer, Sean Angela

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Williams, Marissa Arnett, DDS

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Other 

Language(s):Spanish,Vietnames

e,English

NC

Caswell

Dentist

Dentista

Williams, Marissa Arnett, DDS

+

 

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Dentist: Dental Public Health

Dentista: Salud Pública Dental

Mctigue, Kathryn Davis

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Dentist: General Practice

Dentista: Medicina General

CRAWFORD, SAMANTHA Jean, 

DMD

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

NC

Caswell

Dentist: General Practice

Dentista: Medicina General

CRAWFORD, SAMANTHA Jean, 

DMD

+

 

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Other 

Language(s):English,Spanish,Urd

u,Korean,Arabic,Chinese,Vietna

mese,Gujarati,Portuguese,Polish

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

HARRISON, LAUREN Michel, 

DDS

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Dental / Dental

Total Listings: 28

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 54

NC

Caswell

Dentist: General Practice

Dentista: Medicina General

HARRISON, LAUREN Michel, 

DDS

+

 

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Haymore, Laura Beth, DDS

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Johnson, Kia Sherette, DMD

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

NC

Caswell

Dentist: General Practice

Dentista: Medicina General

Johnson, Kia Sherette, DMD

+

 

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

MATTISON, KATRINA 

Chaundani, DDS

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

NESAB, NAVID, DDS

+

 

Gender: Male

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

NC

Caswell

Dentist: General Practice

Dentista: Medicina General

NESAB, NAVID, DDS

+

 

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Ogunleye, Olubukola A, DDS

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3123

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(919) 966-6900

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: Piedmont 

Health Services INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

SANFORD, DOUGLAS Sconia

+

 

Gender: Male

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)



This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

Dental / Dental

Total Listings: 28

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 55

NC

Caswell

Dentist: General Practice

Dentista: Medicina General

Shrestha, Neha, DMD

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Swan, Andrea Lynn, DDS

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Thompson, Rachel O, DMD

+

 

Gender: Female

NC

Caswell

Dentist: General Practice

Dentista: Medicina General

Thompson, Rachel O, DMD

+

 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3123

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(919) 966-6900

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: Piedmont 

Health Services INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Williams Meltzer, Sean Angela

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Williams, Marissa Arnett, DDS

+

 

Gender: Female

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

NC

Caswell

Dentist: General Practice

Dentista: Medicina General

Williams, Marissa Arnett, DDS

+

 

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 562-3311

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

After Hours Phone 

Number/Número de teléfono 

fuera de horario:(336) 562-4444

Other 

Language(s):Spanish,Vietnames

e,English

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: 

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  

INC

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)





Vision / Visión

Total Listings: 3

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 57

NC

Caswell

Yanceyville

Optometrist (Eyes, Glasses)

Optometrista (Ojos, Anteojos)

PATTY VISION CENTER OD 

495 US Highway 158 W

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9632

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri 

08:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

BENFIELD, Eugene E, OD

+

 

Gender: Male

495 US Highway 158 W

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9632

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri 

08:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Location/Group Name: PATTY 

VISION CENTER OD

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)

Virnig, Kevin W, OD

+

 

Gender: Male

495 US Highway 158 W

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono: (336) 694-9632

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri 

08:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formación Cultural: N

NC

Caswell

Optometrist (Eyes, Glasses)

Optometrista (Ojos, Anteojos)

Virnig, Kevin W, OD

+

 

Location/Group Name: PATTY 

VISION CENTER OD

Tribal Indicator: N

 Accessibility/Accesibilidad: (  

P,  EB,  IB,  PA)





Pharmacy Information / Información sobre Farmacias

       

59





Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena

Total Listings: 3

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024.

carolinacompletehealth.com  | 61

NC

Caswell

Prospect Hill

Pharmacy

Farmacia

PROSPECT HILL HLTH CTR PHCY

~

 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono:(336) 562-5972

Cultural Competency

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: minorista

PROSPECT HILL HLTH CTR PHCY

~

 

322 Main Street

Prospect Hill, NC 27314

Phone/Teléfono:(336) 562-5972

Cultural Competency

Training/Formación Cultural: N

Tribal Indicator: N

Yanceyville

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: minorista

NORTH VILLAGE PHARMACY

~

 

1493 Main Street

Yanceyville, NC 27379

Phone/Teléfono:(336) 694-4104

Cultural Competency

Training/Formación Cultural:

NWebsite/Sitio web:

www.northvillagepharmacy.com

Tribal Indicator: N





Index / Índice

63

A

Acampora, Michael Vincent, UNK 44

ADAMS, ERICA, NP 29, 33, 34

Alamance Academy LLC 48

Allen, Tyler D, PA 38

ARIEL COMMUNITY CARE LLC 44

B

Bailey, Sherisse Kelly, LCAS 45

BENFIELD, Eugene E, OD 57

Blass, Joel Mitchell, MD 19, 20

Boyd, William Scott, PA 38

Brian Center Health and Rehabilitation Yanceyville 41, 49

Browning, Douglas Guy, MD 18, 27

C

Caporossi, Lisa M, MD 18, 20

CASWELL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 47

CASWELL FAMILY MEDICAL CENTER URGENT CARE 19, 25, 39

COFFEY, ANGELA NICOLE, FNP 29, 34

COFFEY, SUNSHINE MARIE, FNP 29, 32, 33, 34

Collins, Gina Lovell, NP 29, 34

Compassion Health Care 19, 25, 39

Corder, John Steven, MD 18, 20

CRAWFORD, SAMANTHA Jean, DMD 51, 53

D

Duckworth, Priscilla D, FNP 29, 34

E

EASTER SEALS UCP NC & VA 21, 44, 48

G

Gammon, Chrystal Dannette, NP 29, 30, 33, 34

Gause, Olivia M, PA-C 38

Giere, Megan Lynnette, PA 38

Goforth, James Walter, MD 28

H

Hambright, Jennifer Lynn, LCSW 45

Harris-coleman, Judith, NP 30, 34, 35

Harris, Meredith Lea, NP 21, 22

HARRISON, LAUREN Michel, DDS 51, 53, 54

Haymore, Laura Beth, DDS 51, 54



Index / Índice

64

Healthview Home Health & Hospice - Caswell Llc 47, 48

Hopson, Hermeisha R, LCSW 45

Hunter, Denise Nicole, MD 20, 21

J

Johnson, Kia Sherette, DMD 51, 54

Jones, Karen S, NP 30, 35, 37

Jones, Kristi Sasser, NP 30, 33, 35, 36

Jones, Melissa Massengill, PHARM.D. 37, 38

Jones, Tameka N, LCSW 45

Joyner-Powell, Nicole B, DO 27

K

Kikel, Stephen Phillip, MD 18

Kotlaba, David, MD 27

L

Lanier, Amanda R, NP 30, 35

LIFE BEYOND THE SHADOWS COUNSELING 44

Life Beyond The Shadows Counseling  PLLC 48

M

Majette, Tania Lisa, CSW 43, 46

Mancheno Revelo, Adrian Alexander, MD 17

Martin, Melissa Arlene 30, 31, 36, 37

MATTISON, KATRINA Chaundani, DDS 51, 54

Mccaslin, Kadye Barker, NP 31, 35

MCCULLOUGH, ZAQUES J, LSW 45, 46

Mclain-Wesseh, Trinette R 31, 33

Mctigue, Kathryn Davis 51, 52, 53

Miller, Paula Freeman, MD 27, 28, 29

Moose, Wendy B, NP 31, 33, 37

MORGAN, SHENIKA L, NP 30, 33

N

Nelson, John Douglas, MD 18, 19, 20

NESAB, NAVID, DDS 52, 54

NORTH VILLAGE PHARMACY 49, 61

O

Ogunleye, Olubukola A, DDS 52, 54

P

PALLADIUM PRIMARY CARE INC 21, 48

Palombo, Benedetto Albert, PMHNP 31, 37



Index / Índice

65

PAONE, KATHERINE HARRIS, SLP 38

Parnell, Amanda Kaye 45

PATTY VISION CENTER OD 57

PERSON COUNTY GROUP HOMES INC 43

PESANTE, MAISHA Laila, MD 27, 28

Piedmont Health Services INC 17, 18, 25, 39, 47

PIEDMONT HEALTH SERVICES  INC 17, 47

Plyler, Edward Thurman, MD 19, 20

Porter Allen, Judy Alicia, NP 31, 35

Price, Kristen Rhew, NP 22

PROFFITT, MICHELLE C, NP 21, 22

Prospect Hill Community Health Center 17, 25, 39

PROSPECT HILL HLTH CTR PHCY 47, 61

R

Rodriguez, Brandy H, FNP 31, 35, 36

Russell, Douglas Blane, PA 22, 23

S

SANFORD, DOUGLAS Sconia 52, 54

SCC Yanceyville Operating Company LLC 41, 49

SEGAR, DANIELLE KAREN, MSW 46

Shrestha, Neha, DMD 52, 55

Smith, Autumn P, PA-C 38

Smith, David Lucas, MD 43

Smith, Gary Anthony, MD 28

Solutions Community Support Agency 44

SPEECH STARS PLLC 48

Stiles, Denise W, FNP 31, 32, 36

STRADER, LINDSEY, NP 22

Striblin, Teneka L, LCSW 43, 44, 46

Swan, Andrea Lynn, DDS 52, 55

T

THE ALAMANCE ACADEMY 44

Thompson, Rachel O, DMD 52, 53, 55

U

UNC FACULTY PHYSICIANS 21, 48

V

Vaughn, Neenah J, NP 32, 36

Virnig, Kevin W, OD 57



Index / Índice

66

W

Wallace, John Hugh, NP 32, 36

Welborn, Sharon Alene, FNP 32, 36, 37

West, Anne Jungran, MD 28

Wike, Mykah Payne, NP 32

Williams Meltzer, Sean Angela 53, 55

Williams, Marissa Arnett, DDS 53, 55

Wilson, Amelia Pugh, MD 28

Y

YANCEYVILLE PRIMARY CARE 21, 49

Z

Zagol, Brian Wittmus, MD 27

Zhou-Talbert, Serena Shunan, MD 19



67



68



69



70



71





73



74


	1: Provider Directory
	Table of Contents / Tabla de Contenido
	 Accessibility Information 
	Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)
	FQHC / FQHC
	Specialist / Especialistas
	Clinic / Clínica
	Skilled Nursing Facility / Institutiones de enfermeria especializada (SNF)
	Behavioral Health / Proveedores de salud de comportamiento
	Ancillary / Auxiliar
	Dental / Dental
	Vision / Visión
	Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena
	Index / Índice


